Lesná cesta Húboč

Tabuľka č.3

Výkaz plôch a hmôt – nové rúrové priepusty

	
	Dĺžka v mm
	kamenná

rovnanina
	kamenná

rovnanina
	kamenná

rovnanina
	kamenná
	kamenná
	priečne
	výkop ryhy

	km trasy
	DN 600
	čelá

m3
	vtok

m3
	výtok

m3
	nahádzka

m3
	dlažba

m2
	prahy

m
	m3


	0,290.60
	9,00
	3,00
	1,10
	1,35
	-
	-
	2,00
	35,00

	0,522.60
	10,00
	2,80
	1,10
	1,25
	-
	-
	2,00
	37,00

	0,762.90
	9,00
	2,80
	1,10
	1,40
	-
	-
	2,00
	29,00

	0,950.00
	9,00
	2,80
	1,10
	1,00
	-
	-
	2,00
	21,00

	1,161.10
	9,00
	2,80
	1,10
	1,05
	-
	-
	2,00
	28,00

	1,626.80
	12,00
	4,90
	2,00
	1,85
	5,70
	-
	4,00
	17,00

	Spolu:
	58,00 
	19,10
	7,50
	7,90
	5,70
	0,00
	14,00
	167,00
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